3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Zeta Plus™ MH Series
Dual Zone Depth Filter Cartridges and Capsules
Zeta Plus™ MH Series are a family of advanced, dual zone depth filters
designed to provide optimal clarification and prefiltration in Food & Beverage
applications. The Zeta Plus MH Series filter design consists of  two distinct
layers, or “zones” of  filter media with the upstream zone more open than the

Zeta Plus™ BC Series capsule filters are ideal
for pilot scale and low  volume applications.
Zeta Plus™ MH Series Ordering Guide
BC Capsules
Cartridge Number Grade
BC0025S (Sanitary) 10MH02
30MH03
60MH03
60MH05
12" Diameter Cartridges
Cartridge Number Geometric Variation Gasket Material Grade
45244 (12" 9-cell)
45245 (12" 16-cell)
01 - Standard
polypropylene
A - Silicone
D - Nitrile
10MH02
30MH03
60MH03
60MH05
16" Diameter Cartridges
Cartridge Number Gasket Material Grade
Z16P (16" 14-cell) A - Silicone
D - Nitrile
10MH02
30MH03